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Level XG - Child
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Johnson1029

Team Dynamics

9.125 9.525 9.3009.025 36.975
4 1 4 2 1T

1T

Katie Haegele1013

High Definition
9.375 9.300 9.2009.100 36.975

1 3 1T 4 1T

1T

Jessica Neal1032

Team Dynamics

9.150 9.100 9.1759.100 36.525

3 4 1T 5 3

3

Lizzy Phipps1033

Team Dynamics

8.850 9.350 9.3508.725 36.275

7 2 5 1 4

4

Alaura Washington1024

Peninsula

9.225 8.475 8.9509.075 35.725

2 7 3 6 5

5

Elsa Haugen1023

Peninsula

8.875 8.600 9.2508.400 35.125

6 6 6 3 6

6

Arianna Loy1030

Team Dynamics

9.000 8.825 8.9008.175 34.900

5 5 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XG - 12 & 13 yr
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Carly Weiner1031

Team Dynamics
9.350 9.125 9.3259.300 37.100

1 1 1 2 1

1

Samantha Peri1028

Sunrays

9.250 9.050 9.6508.775 36.725

2 2 4 1 2

2

Bryanna Chaname1014

High Definition

9.200 8.900 9.0758.725 35.900

3 5 5 6 3

3

Breana Peladeau1017

North Bay

8.675 9.000 9.2008.675 35.550

11 3 6 4 4

4

Siobhan Bauman1009

Go For It

8.775 8.925 9.0258.650 35.375

9 4 7 7 5

5

Alexa Youngkin1026

Sunrays

9.025 7.850 9.2509.125 35.250

6 11 2 3 6

6

Christina Amaya1022

Peninsula

8.725 8.375 9.1008.950 35.150

10 9 3 5 7

7

Zoe Honingford1025

Peninsula

9.150 8.600 8.9008.050 34.700

4 7 10 8 8

8

Laura Playle1002

Cal Sports

8.850 8.275 8.7508.375 34.250

7 10 9 11 9

9

Ally Evans1004

Classic

8.650 8.650 8.8007.900 34.000

12 6 11 10 10

10

Eva Stormberg1007

Davis Diamonds

8.800 7.400 8.8508.475 33.525

8 12 8 9 11

11

Sarah Sailors1005

Classic

9.100 8.500 8.3507.500 33.450

5 8 12 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 1Xcel Regional Championships

Level XG - 14 & over
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/19/2012Santa Rosa Racheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

5/19/2012 - 5/20/2012

Session 1

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jessica Fineran1015

High Definition
9.250 9.150 9.2759.250 36.925

1 1 1 3 1

1

Corinne Smith1000

CCGI

9.200 9.000 9.4508.800 36.450

2 3 6T 1 2

2

Kira Wallace1008

Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.900 9.3509.000 36.425

3 4 3T 2 3

3

Penelope Gallman1010

Gold Medal

9.100 9.125 9.2508.900 36.375

5 2 5 4 4

4

Michele Cook1016

Independent

8.650 8.800 9.0009.025 35.475

11T 5 2 7T 5

5

Denisse Gonzales1019

Pacific West

9.075 8.500 9.0258.800 35.400

6 8 6T 6 6

6

Adrianna Maule1027

Sunrays

9.150 7.600 9.2009.000 34.950

4 12 3T 5 7

7

Christina Andrus1021

Peninsula

8.800 8.600 9.0008.525 34.925

8 6T 8 7T 8

8

Shelby Hurd1006

Classic

8.750 8.300 8.4008.475 33.925

9 9 9 11 9

9

Devon Roberson2025

Santa Cruz

8.950 8.600 8.8507.450 33.850

7 6T 11 9 10

10

Nona Mahmoudi1018

Pacific West

8.725 8.100 8.2507.800 32.875

10 10 10 12 11

11

Dacia Gonzalez1020

Pacific West

8.650 8.000 8.8006.350 31.800

11T 11 12 10 12

12
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